27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : KANNADA (Campus)
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[KANNADA (Campus)]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MA06309 Introduction to Film Studies 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10301 Old Kannada Grammar 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10302 Linguistics 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10303 STUDY OF KANNADA RESEARCH 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10304 Kannada Granthasampadane 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA12308 Marathi Bhasha Va Spardha Pariksha 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA19308 Archaeology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10401 History of Kannada Literature 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10402 Tourism 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10403 DESSERTATION 5.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10405 Kannada Nataka Sahitya 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10409 A Special Study of the Maharashtra Kannada Poetry: Jayadevittai Ligade 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description
1 O 80 100 Pass 10.00 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9.00 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8.00 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7.00 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6.00 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5.00 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4.00 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0.00 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No Grade Abbreviation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail
27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 3
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 015519 PRN: 202101097012629 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
1 Name: NAVHI SHIVAPUTRA DHONDAPPA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA10301 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA10302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 30 P E,X
MA10303 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA10304 TH 32 50 8 17 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,X
MA19308 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 159.00   |  SGPA: 6.63   |  Status: Pass
MA10401 TH 32 40 8 18 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA10402 TH 32 44 8 18 100 -- 62 A 8 40 P E,X
MA10403 PR 32 75 8 18 100 -- 93 O 10 50 P E,X
MA10405 TH 32 57 8 18 100 -- 75 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA10409 TH 32 48 8 17 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010279  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010279  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 188.00   |  SGPA: 7.83   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 015519  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 159.00   |  SGPA: 6.63   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1296/2000 (One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Six)    |  Percentage: 64.80 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 98.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 767.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.83   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.83   |  Final Grade: A
27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 038344 PRN: 202101097012589 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
2 Name: PUJARI REVANSHIDHA SHARANAPPA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA10301 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,C
MA10302 TH 32 51 8 14 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
MA10303 TH 32 18 8 14 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA10304 TH 32 10 8 15 100 -- 25 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA19308 TH 32 39 8 13 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 94.00   |  SGPA: 3.92   |  Status: Fail
MA10401 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA10402 TH 32 52 8 8 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,X
MA10403 PR 32 62 8 15 100 -- 77 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA10405 TH 32 52 8 14 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA10409 TH 32 57 8 8 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 7.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010281  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 155.00   |  SGPA: 6.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010281  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 165.00   |  SGPA: 6.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 038344  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 94.00   |  SGPA: 3.92   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1084/2000 (One Thousand Eighty Four)    |  Percentage: 54.20 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 99.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 609.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.15   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --